MOON PALACE & ETEREO
CHILDREN PACKAGE PRICING

1 CHILD

Ages 4 - 12

5668

$835

$934
$1,032

PACKAGE

4-NIGHT PACKAGES
5-NIGHT PACKAGES

6-NIGHT PACKAGES
7-NIGHT PACKAGES

ADDITIONAL NIGHT

$167

2 CHILDREN

Ages - 12
$1,336
$1,670
$1,868
$2,063
$334

INFANTS

Ages 0 - 3

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

AGES 13+

Full Price

Full Price

Full Price

Full Price

Full Price



