

## MOON PALACE & ETÉREO CHILDREN PACKAGE PRICING

PACKAGE	<b>1 CHILD</b> Ages 4 - 12	2 CHILDREN Ages 4 - 12	INFANTS Ages 0 - 3	AGES 13+
4-NIGHT PACKAGES	\$668	\$1,336	Free	Full Price
5-NIGHT PACKAGES	\$835	\$1,670	Free	Full Price
6-NIGHT PACKAGES	\$934	\$1,868	Free	Full Price
7-NIGHT PACKAGES	\$1,032	\$2,063	Free	Full Price
ADDITIONAL NIGHT	\$167	\$334	Free	Full Price